
CITY OF MANHATTAN/PUBLIC WORKS  

1101 POYNTZ AVENUE 

MANHATTAN, KS 66502    

  

AS-READ BID SUMMARY 
Westwood Road Storm Sewer Improvements 

SW1910 & SS2009 

July 21, 2020 | 3:00 pm 
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PART A: 

STORMWATER 
 

 
PART B: 

SANITARY 
SEWER 

 

 
PART C: 
USD 383 

 
TOTAL 

BASE BID 

 
PART D: 

ALTERNATE 1 

J & K Contracting 
801 W. 6th St. B  

Junction City, KS 
66441 

X 

 
 

X 

 
 

$539,178.30 

 
 

$15,302.00 

 
 

$81,501.70 

 
 

$635,982.00 

 
 

$36,582.00 

Middlecreek 
Corporation 
609 W. 3rd St.  

Peabody, KS 66866 

X 

 
 

X 

 
 

$530,387.00 
 

 
 

$20,491.00 

 
 

$88,366.00 

 
 

$639,244.00 

 
 

$30,810.00 

 

 

      

 

 

      

Engineer’s Estimate of 
Probable Cost  

  
$566,714.50 

 
$17,675.00 

 
$77,316.78 

 
$661.706.28 

 
$6,720.00 

 


