

## **AS-READ BID SUMMARY**

## Westwood Road Storm Sewer Improvements SW1910 & SS2009 July 21, 2020 | 3:00 pm

BIDDER	BID BOND	ADDENDA NO.1	PART A: STORMWATER	PART B: SANITARY SEWER	PART C: USD 383	TOTAL BASE BID	PART D: ALTERNATE 1
J & K Contracting 801 W. 6 <sup>th</sup> St. B Junction City, KS 66441	X	X	\$539,178.30	\$15,302.00	\$81,501.70	\$635,982.00	\$36,582.00
Middlecreek Corporation 609 W. 3 <sup>rd</sup> St. Peabody, KS 66866	X	X	\$530,387.00	\$20,491.00	\$88,366.00	\$639,244.00	\$30,810.00
Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost			\$566,714.50	\$17,675.00	\$77,316.78	\$661.706.28	\$6,720.00